L-72
L
The OMEGA® HH64A
microprocessor-based thermometer
accepts 6 different thermocouple
type probes (J, K, T, R, S, and N)
and displays temperature in °F, °C
and Kelvin. This durable unit has a

Comes complete with 2 “AA” batteries, beaded thermocouple wire (Type K), rubber
boot, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: HH64A, handheld thermometer, $450.
Microprocessor-Based
Handheld Thermometer
With Water-Resistant Keypad
Dimensions:
68/79 W x 183 L x 31 mm D
(2.68/3.11 x 7.2 x 1.22")
Weight: 270 g (9.5 oz)
Thermocouple models include a free
1 m (40") Type K or appropriate
alternative beaded wire thermocouple with
subminiature connector and wire spool
caddy (1 per channel) Order a Spare!
Model No. SC-GG-K-30-36, $15.
Free Thermocouple
Included!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
HH64A $450 J, K, T, R, S, and N microprocessor-based
handheld thermometer
HH64X-RB 16 Spare protective rubber boot for industrial environments
SC-HH500 12 Soft case for meter and probes up to 178 mm (7")
CAL-3-HH 75 NIST-traceable calibration with points
HH-NIST 55 NIST-traceable calibration, no points
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
HH64A, $450,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Optional
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic